

Alte materiale de constructii diverse

I.D.: 43849847

Data publicarii 05.09.19 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 802,32 RON - 802,32 RON

Descriere: 1 MANUSI INDUSTRIALE VILIXL PROT56 Buc 1.00 10.50 10.50 2 MANUSI PETRO 35 PROT56 MAXX Buc 1.00 11.34 11.34 3 CHIT RAPAIR 800G KRAFT Buc 1.00 13.03 13.03 4 ECOLASUR EX STEJAR 0.75L Buc 1.00 26.81 26.81 5 ECOLASURE EXTRA CASTAN 0.75L Buc 1.00 26.47 26.47 6 BUTON PLASTIC MARO 484.09.13 Buc 7.00 1.55 10.85 7 REZ.2PCS ROLLER 11 561220138 Buc 1.00 8.40 8.40 8 SURUB PAL LEMN CAP IN.3.5X20 A 100.23.01 PG50 1.00 1.26 1.26 9 PROFIL PLINTA TERMIN.2S/2D 4BU Set 2.00 5.46 10.92 10 SURUB PAL LEMN CAP IN.5X100 100.65.02 PG10 2.00 2.61 5.22 11 BUTON PLASTIC 484.09.12 BEJ Buc 6.00 1.60 9.60 12 PROFIL PLINTA INTERIOR 4BUC Set 2.00 5.46 10.92 13 PROFIL PLINTA EXTERIOR 4BUC Set 2.00 5.46 10.92 14 SURUB PAL LEMN CAP IN.4X80 P 101.42.02 PG50 1.00 7.14 7.14 15 SURUB PAL LEMN CAP IN.4X40 G 100.37.02 PG50 1.00 2.94 2.94 16 SURUB PAL LEMN CAP IN.3.5X16 G 100.21.02 PG50 1.00 1.26 1.26 17 PIULITA HEXAGONALA M8 160.05.01 PG50 1.00 4.20 4.20 18 SURUB BOMBAT COMBI.4X22 140.23.01 PG20 1.00 1.18 1.18 19 SURUB PAL LEMN CAP IN.3.5X30 A 100.25.01 PG50 1.00 2.10 2.10 20 REZ.VELUR 4MM 5251202-18CM Buc 1.00 5.46 5.46 21 ROLA REZ.VELUR 18CM 4 3718810 Buc 1.00 16.72 16.72 22 PLASA PVC ALBA PID 500X470 Buc 4.00 0.21 0.84 23 PROFIL PTP63 AG 2.7M CUL2 Buc 5.00 33.19 165.95 24 TUB COPEX METALIC FI 11 CBL53 Mlin 30.00 1.30 39.00 25 REZ.MULTICOLOR 5253502-25CM Buc 1.00 5.04 5.04 26 REZERVA MINI-ROLLER 10CM 9MM 6111830 Bct 2.00 2.52 5.04 27 REZ.MULTICOLOR 5253502-18CM Buc 1.00 4.62 4.62 28 REZ.MINI-ROLLER 5CM 12 6105550 B